Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Lindenwood Public Relations

10-30-2002

Jazz Band to appear in concert

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons



Jazz Band to appear in concert

The Lindenwood University Jazz Band, under the director of Professor Robert M. Carter, will present a concert at 7:30 p.m. Tuesday, Nov. 12 in the Lindenwood University Cultural Center, 400 North Kingshighway.

The public is invited to attend. Cost is \$3 at the door.

Press Release Contact:

Public Relations Lindenwood University publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

© 1827-2013 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933